
Tony Revier
Chair, Board of Trustees

Risa Dickson
Interim President
president@laverne.edu

Yvette Lane
Chief of Staff & Assistant 
Secretary to the Board of Trustees

Mark Hicks
Transitional Special 
Projects

Shannon Capaldi
Asst. VP, Strategy & 
Implementation

Jenna Panatier
Director of Athletics

Laura Hartley
Interim Provost

Malissa Hernandez
Executive Assistant

Carrie O'Connor
Interim Registrar

Vacant
Senior Budget Analyst 
Academic Affairs

Zandra Wagoner
Dean, University Chaplain

Kevin Marshall
Dean, College of Law and 
Public Service

Kathy Duncan
Interim Dean, Castulo de la 
Rocha College of Health & 
Community Well-Being

MD Haque
Dean, LaFetra College of 
Education

Emmeline de Pillis
Dean, College of Business

Shannon Mathews
Dean, College of Arts & 
Sciences

Muriel Lopez-Wagner
Interim Chief Data Officer

Institutional Research

Institutional 
Effectiveness

Joseph Cabrera
Asst. Vice Provost, Faculty 
Affairs

Suzanne Beaumaster
Interim Assoc. Provost, 
Academic Programs

Undergraduate Programs

Regional & Online 
Campuses (ROC)

Libraries & Learning 
Commons

Academic Advising

Hima Vatti
General Counsel

Zuhey Espinoza
Assoc. VP & Chief 
Government Relations 
Officer

Vacant
Assoc. VP & Chief 
Diversity, Equity & 
Inclusion Officer

Juan Regalado
Associate VP for Student 
Affairs & Dean of Students
jregalado@laverne.edu

Student Engagment & 
Belonging

Housing & Residential 
Life

Veteran Student Success 
Center

Campus Safety

Accessibility Services

Counseling Services

Student Health Services

Avo Kechichian
VP of Administration & 
Finance/CFO
akechichian2@laverne.edu

Finance & Business 
Services

Facilities

Human Resources

Professional 
Development Courses

La Verne Extended 
Learning (LVEL)

Sherri Mylott
VP, University 
Advancement
smylott@laverne.edu

Development

Alumni Engagement

Alaina Dunn
VP, Enrollment 
Management
adunn@laverne.edu

Admissions

Financial Aid

Oliver Unaka
Assoc. VP, Strategic 
Marketing & 
Communications
ounaka@laverne.edu

Communications

Marketing

Creative Services

Integrated Operations

Todd Britton
VP, Information 
Technology & CIO
tbritton@laverne.edu

Vacant
Information Security Officer

IT Infrastructure

Enterprise Applications & 
Learning Technologies
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